Tuition and Fee Schedule

2017 — 2018 School Year

KINDERGARTEN — GRADE 8
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$4,998.00 $4,998.00 $2,499.00 $499.80
PRESCHOOL
5 Days $4,590.00 $2,295.00 $459.00
3 Days $2,754.00 $1,377.00 $275.40
2 Days $1,836.00 $918.00 $183.60

5 Half Days $3,060.00 $1,530.00 $306.00
3 Half Days $1,836.00 $918.00 $183.60
2 Half Days $1,224.00 $612.00 $122.40

What is Included in Tuition?

Qualified, certified, caring faculty member who will work in partnership with parents and students to
provide the best Catholic education in alignment with the mission and vision of All Saints Academy.
Textbooks, workbooks, web-based program subscriptions, Project Lead the Way STEM Program, access
to 1:1 technology, assignment pads along with additional material that will support and enhance the
challenging curriculum.

A nationally-recognized progress assessment test as required by the Worcester Diocese.

Students benefit from our safe, secure family atmosphere which includes small class sizes, access to
two gymnasiums and two libraries, and computer labs.



++» Students benefit from a steady schedule of “specials” offered in a variety of classrooms including art,
music, foreign languages, technology, physical education, and makerspace.

IMPORTANT TUITION INFORMATION

REGISTRATION FEE: $85.00 non-refundable Academy Registration fee per student.

REFUND POLICY: If a student withdraws during the year, the tuition refund will be pro-rated. An
administrative fee will be deducted from any refund or added to the amount due.

VOLUNTEER HOURS REQUIRED: 20 hours of volunteer work must be completed by all families enrolled in All
Saints Academy from Preschool through Grade 8 or a fee of $200.00 will be charged.

NO INCENTIVE FUNDRAISING: There is no mandatory fundraising fee. We hope that school families will give
of their time, talent and treasure as their availability and income allows. It is our goal to have 100%
participation in the 2 large fundraisers held each year.

FACTS TUITION PAYMENT PLAN INFORMATION:
* Annual Tuition — One-time payment — no FACTS payment plan registration fee — payment due in July.
e Semi-Annual Tuition — 2 payments - $10.00 FACTS payment plan registration fee — payments due in July
and February.
* Monthly Tuition — 10 Payments - $45.00 FACTS registration fee — payments due from July to April
¢ All FACTS payment plans offer payment dates of the 5" or 20™.
* Diocesan FACTS Financial Aid Applications are due on or before March 10, 2017. The Diocesan FACTS

Financial Aid Application Fee of $30.00 will be waived for the 2017-2018 school year if registered by
March 15, 2017.

PARISH AID: Parish Aid applications will be accepted following Diocesan Aid letters. Parish Application Forms
can be found on our www.allsaintswebster.org website admissions page.



